Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8080  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
Ver. 2: Sep. 2013
Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8000  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
RoHS
Compliant THL
Ver. 1: Jan. 2015

Ver. 1: Jan. 2015
Transko Electronics, Inc reserves the right to make changes to the product (s), service (s), and specification (s) described herein without  notice.  See “Terms of Sale” for details on our website.
  ■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
  ■ PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Unit : mm
Pin Connections
1 N.C or C. Output
7 GND
8 Output
14 VDD
6.3±0.5
5.1 max
0.9 max.
ø0.45±0.1
7.62±0.3
7.62±0.3
12.7 max.
12.7 max.
TRANSKO
Part No.
Freq.
Date Code
7
8
1
14
Insulated stand-offs
Internal Trimmer (Option)
THL 15 D Z
VOLTAGE
Blank: 5V
Z: 3.3V
FREQUENCY
Please Specify
Frequency in MHz
TYPE
THL:    TCXO
VTHL: VCTCXO
J  12.800M Y
TRIMMER
Blank: No Trimmer
Y: Trimmer
OUTPUT
D: LVDS
E: PECL
C. OUTPUT OPTION
Blank: No Connection
C: Comp. OUTPUT
STABILITY
Please Specify in 2 Digits
05: ± 0.5ppm 10: ± 1.0ppm
15: ± 1.5ppm 20: ± 2.0ppm
25: ± 2.5ppm 50: ± 5.0ppm
Other options available.
OPERATING TEMP.
H:   0º to 50ºC  I:  -10º to 60ºC
J: -10º to 70ºC K: -20º to 70ºC
L: -30º to 70ºC M: -40º to 85ºC